
WED 21 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Division 3 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Shelford Girls Grammar 48.44SPEIRS Indiana 48.38 48.4418.50 19.00 5.4418.20 18.40 6.08 5.76 5.444391

Carey Baptist Grammar 43.40WAKIM Kareema 44.88 44.8817.80 17.80 4.4817.70 17.70 3.84 4.16 4.804592

FCJ College Benalla 44.28BOLTON Georgia 44.84 44.8418.00 18.00 4.4217.20 17.20 5.20 4.68 4.424553

St Catherines School 41.06HALL Zoe 42.92 42.9216.50 16.50 4.8016.10 16.00 4.16 4.80 5.124764

Wesley College 40.10LEDER Emma 41.88 41.8816.70 16.60 4.1616.70 16.10 3.65 3.65 4.424785

The Scots School Albury 40.67BOND Isabelle 38.60 40.6716.00 16.30 3.0616.60 16.90 3.43 3.74 3.244376

St Catherines School 37.31PASSON Mietta 38.69 38.6915.60 15.60 3.6514.90 15.30 3.46 3.65 3.844507

St Catherines School 37.22SNELL-BLISS Amelie 38.44 38.4415.00 14.60 4.4215.10 14.20 3.78 4.14 4.424958

Melbourne Girls College 38.09ECONOMOS Sasha 37.96 38.0914.70 15.20 4.0315.00 15.60 3.46 4.03 4.034499

Frankston High School 37.10MATTHEWS Georgia 37.81 37.8115.30 15.60 3.2614.90 14.90 3.46 3.84 3.6544710

St Catherines School 37.78STAFFORD Matisse 35.93 37.7814.90 14.70 3.0715.20 14.90 3.84 3.84 3.2646411

St Catherines School 37.33BAMFORD Sienna 36.37 37.3315.20 15.40 2.8115.00 15.00 3.59 3.74 2.9648312

St Catherines School 37.26BERTALLI Arkie 35.86 37.2614.70 14.60 3.2815.50 15.20 3.28 3.28 3.2846513

Bacchus Marsh Grammar 36.01WRAY Summer 36.39 36.3915.00 15.00 3.4314.40 14.90 3.28 3.43 2.9645114

Melbourne Girls College 35.88SCHWARZ Ella 35.78 35.8814.10 14.20 3.7414.10 14.30 3.74 3.74 3.7447515

Carey Baptist Grammar 35.12SHEPARD Sienna 35.80 35.8014.60 14.80 3.1214.30 14.90 2.96 2.96 3.2844016

Lauriston Girls School 34.72ORLOFF Jasmin 33.55 34.7214.20 14.20 2.6514.90 14.20 2.81 2.81 2.5049017

Melbourne Girls Grammar 33.91WAHLQVIST Oriane 32.99 33.9114.10 13.90 2.1815.30 14.40 2.03 2.18 2.8147718

Girton Grammar 33.83SLOW Michelle 32.29 33.8313.70 13.60 2.3414.50 14.80 2.03 2.50 2.6544819

St Catherines School 33.34BURRELL Isla 32.42 33.3413.50 13.30 2.8113.90 13.20 3.12 3.12 2.8148620

Melbourne Girls Grammar 33.12FERGUS Kaitlin 33.1214.10 14.50 1.87 2.6545321

Wesley College 32.45OPRAY Sienna 32.4513.70 13.60 2.50 2.6545422

Lauriston Girls School 32.06LUMBY April 32.0613.80 12.80 2.81 2.6543823

Melbourne Girls Grammar 31.57DAVIES Sophie 31.5714.20 14.10 1.40 1.8748424

Lauriston Girls School 30.74DARBY Elizabeth 30.7411.10 11.20 4.22 4.2246925

Loreto Toorak 30.34DOLE Sophie 30.3413.60 13.00 1.56 2.1849226

St Catherines School 30.24MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia 30.2413.10 13.40 1.87 1.8749927

Firbank Grammar School 30.00HUNT Saskia 30.0012.70 12.00 2.65 2.6549328

Loreto Toorak 29.20KFOURI Zara 29.2012.00 11.90 2.65 2.6547129

Melbourne Girls Grammar 29.00COLQUHOUN Elle 29.0011.20 12.50 2.34 2.9646230

Firbank Grammar School 28.65KULESZA Annelise 28.6511.50 12.00 2.65 2.5044631

Lauriston Girls School 27.94MCCONNELL Mia 27.9412.00 11.10 2.50 2.3445832

Peninsula Grammar 25.89TURNER Dakota 25.8911.90 11.80 0.94 1.2544433

Mentone Girls Grammar 24.60BEATON Juliet 24.609.90 10.80 2.03 1.8746834

Lauriston Girls School 23.79GIDDY Susannah 23.799.70 9.10 2.81 2.1848135

St Catherines School 23.52MURDOCH Eliza 23.528.30 9.30 2.96 2.9646136

Donvale Christian College 23.45SONSINI Katia 23.4510.20 10.60 1.25 1.4044537

Korowa Anglican Girls School 23.09GONCALVES Isobel 23.099.70 9.80 1.56 2.0345238

Mentone Girls Grammar 22.62EVANS Brigitta 22.628.10 8.60 2.96 2.9643639

Melbourne Girls College 20.21PAINE Saska 20.218.00 8.00 1.87 2.3449440

Carey Baptist Grammar 19.94KLUGE Indi 19.948.50 10.50 0.47 0.4747041
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St Catherines School 19.55PERELBERG Sunny 19.557.90 7.90 1.72 2.0348742

FCJ College Benalla 19.33BOLTON Olivia 19.337.70 8.20 1.56 1.8747943

Lauriston Girls School 18.68CARMICHAEL Lucy 18.687.50 7.90 1.72 1.5646344

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 17.44COEN Teaghan 17.447.50 7.60 1.25 1.0943545

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 14.38WOODMAN Charlee 14.3810.30 0.80 1.56 1.7243346

Loreto Toorak 14.36MITCHELL Arabella 14.366.90 6.90 0.14 0.4246047

Carey Baptist Grammar 14.32ONSLOW Charlotte 14.327.10 6.10 0.49 0.6349148

Lauriston Girls School 13.92CALDER Philippa 13.925.30 5.50 1.25 1.8750049

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 13.88BALL Meghan 13.887.10 6.50 0.14 0.1445750

Lauriston Girls School 13.85HURWITZ Maya 13.856.60 6.20 0.49 0.5648551

Peninsula Grammar 12.94GILLIGAN Taylor 12.945.20 5.50 1.12 1.1247352

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 12.30SCHWANTZER Lucy 12.306.10 5.50 0.28 0.4248953

Mansfield Secondary College 8.54TURNER Annabelle 8.544.20 4.20 0.07 0.0744354

Ivanhoe Grammar School 8.51OBRIEN Leila 8.513.80 3.80 0.49 0.4244255

Lauriston Girls School 8.33CRESWELL Lily 8.333.10 3.20 1.09 0.9449856

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 7.60GREENWOOD Elizabeth 7.603.70 3.90 0.00 0.0049757

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 7.54SIROKY Scarlett 7.543.80 3.60 0.07 0.0746758

Ivanhoe Grammar School 5.81CRISP Annabelle 5.812.70 2.20 0.42 0.4947259

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 5.04BARNETT Charlotte 5.042.00 2.90 0.07 0.0748060

Loreto Toorak 3.34OCALLAGHAN Neve 3.340.50 0.50 1.25 1.0948261

MLC 2.50SMITH Madi 2.500.50 2.00 0.00 0.0048862

MLC DNSWHITBY Anika434

MLC DNSPERNELL Katia456

MLC DNSBLAKE Amelia466

Melbourne Girls Grammar DNSYEH Caitlin496

St Catherines School DNSBURDETT-MOORE Eloise501
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 3

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. St Catherines School A 81.61
41.06HALL Zoe476 42.92 42.9216.50 16.50 4.8016.10 16.00 4.16 4.80 5.124

37.31PASSON Mietta450 38.69 38.6915.60 15.60 3.6514.90 15.30 3.46 3.65 3.847

37.22SNELL-BLISS Amelie495 38.44 38.4415.00 14.60 4.4215.10 14.20 3.78 4.14 4.428

2. Wesley College A 74.33
40.10LEDER Emma478 41.88 41.8816.70 16.60 4.1616.70 16.10 3.65 3.65 4.425

32.45OPRAY Sienna454 32.4513.70 13.60 2.50 2.6522

3. Melbourne Girls College A 73.97
38.09ECONOMOS Sasha449 37.96 38.0914.70 15.20 4.0315.00 15.60 3.46 4.03 4.039

35.88SCHWARZ Ella475 35.78 35.8814.10 14.20 3.7414.10 14.30 3.74 3.74 3.7415

20.21PAINE Saska494 20.218.00 8.00 1.87 2.3440

4. St Catherines School C 71.12
37.78STAFFORD Matisse464 35.93 37.7814.90 14.70 3.0715.20 14.90 3.84 3.84 3.2611

33.34BURRELL Isla486 32.42 33.3413.50 13.30 2.8113.90 13.20 3.12 3.12 2.8120

DNSBURDETT-MOORE Eloise501

5. St Catherines School B 67.57
37.33BAMFORD Sienna483 36.37 37.3315.20 15.40 2.8115.00 15.00 3.59 3.74 2.9612

30.24MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia499 30.2413.10 13.40 1.87 1.8727

23.52MURDOCH Eliza461 23.528.30 9.30 2.96 2.9636

6. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 67.03
33.91WAHLQVIST Oriane477 32.99 33.9114.10 13.90 2.1815.30 14.40 2.03 2.18 2.8118

33.12FERGUS Kaitlin453 33.1214.10 14.50 1.87 2.6521

DNSYEH Caitlin496

7. Lauriston Girls School A 66.78
34.72ORLOFF Jasmin490 33.55 34.7214.20 14.20 2.6514.90 14.20 2.81 2.81 2.5017

32.06LUMBY April438 32.0613.80 12.80 2.81 2.6523

30.74DARBY Elizabeth469 30.7411.10 11.20 4.22 4.2225

8. FCJ College Benalla A 64.17
44.28BOLTON Georgia455 44.84 44.8418.00 18.00 4.4217.20 17.20 5.20 4.68 4.423

19.33BOLTON Olivia479 19.337.70 8.20 1.56 1.8743

9. Melbourne Girls Grammar B 60.57
31.57DAVIES Sophie484 31.5714.20 14.10 1.40 1.8724

29.00COLQUHOUN Elle462 29.0011.20 12.50 2.34 2.9630
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10. Loreto Toorak A 59.54
30.34DOLE Sophie492 30.3413.60 13.00 1.56 2.1826

29.20KFOURI Zara471 29.2012.00 11.90 2.65 2.6529

3.34OCALLAGHAN Neve482 3.340.50 0.50 1.25 1.0961

11. Firbank Grammar School A 58.65
30.00HUNT Saskia493 30.0012.70 12.00 2.65 2.6528

28.65KULESZA Annelise446 28.6511.50 12.00 2.65 2.5031

12. St Catherines School D 56.81
37.26BERTALLI Arkie465 35.86 37.2614.70 14.60 3.2815.50 15.20 3.28 3.28 3.2813

19.55PERELBERG Sunny487 19.557.90 7.90 1.72 2.0342

13. Carey Baptist Grammar A 55.74
35.12SHEPARD Sienna440 35.80 35.8014.60 14.80 3.1214.30 14.90 2.96 2.96 3.2816

19.94KLUGE Indi470 19.948.50 10.50 0.47 0.4741

14.32ONSLOW Charlotte491 14.327.10 6.10 0.49 0.6348

14. Lauriston Girls School B 51.73
27.94MCCONNELL Mia458 27.9412.00 11.10 2.50 2.3432

23.79GIDDY Susannah481 23.799.70 9.10 2.81 2.1835

8.33CRESWELL Lily498 8.333.10 3.20 1.09 0.9456

15. Mentone Girls Grammar A 47.22
24.60BEATON Juliet468 24.609.90 10.80 2.03 1.8734

22.62EVANS Brigitta436 22.628.10 8.60 2.96 2.9639

16. Peninsula Grammar A 38.83
25.89TURNER Dakota444 25.8911.90 11.80 0.94 1.2533

12.94GILLIGAN Taylor473 12.945.20 5.50 1.12 1.1252

17. Lauriston Girls School C 32.60
18.68CARMICHAEL Lucy463 18.687.50 7.90 1.72 1.5644

13.92CALDER Philippa500 13.925.30 5.50 1.25 1.8749

13.85HURWITZ Maya485 13.856.60 6.20 0.49 0.5651

18. Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School A 29.74
17.44COEN Teaghan435 17.447.50 7.60 1.25 1.0945

12.30SCHWANTZER Lucy489 12.306.10 5.50 0.28 0.4253

7.54SIROKY Scarlett467 7.543.80 3.60 0.07 0.0758
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Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

19. Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School B 21.48
13.88BALL Meghan457 13.887.10 6.50 0.14 0.14

7.60GREENWOOD Elizabeth497 7.603.70 3.90 0.00 0.0057

5.04BARNETT Charlotte480 5.042.00 2.90 0.07 0.0760

20. Ivanhoe Grammar School A 14.32
8.51OBRIEN Leila442 8.513.80 3.80 0.49 0.4255

5.81CRISP Annabelle472 5.812.70 2.20 0.42 0.4959

Shelford Girls Grammar A 48.44
48.44SPEIRS Indiana439 48.38 48.4418.50 19.00 5.4418.20 18.40 6.08 5.76 5.441

Carey Baptist Grammar B 44.88
43.40WAKIM Kareema459 44.88 44.8817.80 17.80 4.4817.70 17.70 3.84 4.16 4.802

The Scots School Albury A 40.67
40.67BOND Isabelle437 38.60 40.6716.00 16.30 3.0616.60 16.90 3.43 3.74 3.246

Frankston High School A 37.81
37.10MATTHEWS Georgia447 37.81 37.8115.30 15.60 3.2614.90 14.90 3.46 3.84 3.6510

Bacchus Marsh Grammar A 36.39
36.01WRAY Summer451 36.39 36.3915.00 15.00 3.4314.40 14.90 3.28 3.43 2.9614

Girton Grammar A 33.83
33.83SLOW Michelle448 32.29 33.8313.70 13.60 2.3414.50 14.80 2.03 2.50 2.6519

Donvale Christian College A 23.45
23.45SONSINI Katia445 23.4510.20 10.60 1.25 1.4037

Korowa Anglican Girls School A 23.09
23.09GONCALVES Isobel452 23.099.70 9.80 1.56 2.0338

Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 14.38
14.38WOODMAN Charlee433 14.3810.30 0.80 1.56 1.7246

Loreto Toorak B 14.36
14.36MITCHELL Arabella460 14.366.90 6.90 0.14 0.4247

Mansfield Secondary College A 8.54
8.54TURNER Annabelle443 8.544.20 4.20 0.07 0.0754
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Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

MLC A 2.50
2.50SMITH Madi488 2.500.50 2.00 0.00 0.00

DNSWHITBY Anika434

DNSBLAKE Amelia466

MLC B
DNSPERNELL Katia456
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